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2017 SCHEDULE 
(As of July 31, 2017; dates and times subject to change) 

 
Date   Opponent  Site   Time  TV/Webcast 
Friday, Aug. 18  Cal Poly Pomona (exh.) SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT 
Friday, Aug. 25  at Army   West Point, N.Y.  7:30 p.m. ET TBA 
Sunday, Aug. 27  vs. Vermont  West Point, N.Y.  Noon ET  TBA 
Monday, Sept. 4  UC Santa Barbara  SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
Friday, Sept. 8  San Francisco#  SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
Sunday, Sept. 10  Utah Valley#  SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
Saturday, Sept. 16 Cal Poly   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
Friday, Sept. 22  at UT Rio Grande Valley Edinburg, Texas  7 p.m. CT  TBA 
Sunday, Sept. 24  vs. Incarnate Word  Edinburg, Texas  7 p.m. CT  TBA 
Thursday, Sept. 28 Stanford*  SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
Sunday, Oct. 1  California*  SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT  TBA 
Thursday, Oct. 5  at Washington*  Seattle, Wash.  7 p.m. PT  Pac-12 Networks 
Sunday, Oct. 8  at Oregon State*  Corvallis, Ore.  11 a.m. PT Pac-12 Networks 
Sunday, Oct. 15  at UCLA*   Los Angeles, Calif.  5 p.m. PT  Pac-12 Networks 
Saturday, Oct. 21  Santa Clara   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
Thursday, Oct. 26  Washington*  SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
Sunday, Oct. 29  Oregon State*  SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT  TBA 
Thursday, Nov. 2  at California*  Berkeley, Calif.  3:30 p.m. PT Pac-12 Networks 
Sunday, Nov. 5  at Stanford*  Stanford, Calif.  5 p.m. PT  Pac-12 Networks 
Saturday, Nov. 11 UCLA*   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT TBA 
  
# - Courtyard Marriott San Diego Central Aztec Soccer Tournament; * - Pac-12 game 


